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Men / 4 / Jr B
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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Anthony Ignacio457
Oroville

10.500 10.700 10.30010.700 10.1009.700 62.000
2 1 2T 1 5 2 1 

1 

Kai Louie-Badua403
Accel

11.100 9.000 10.00010.900 10.60010.300 61.900
1 4 1 2 1 1 2 

2 

Tony Quilici404
Accel

10.300 9.500 9.40010.400 9.90010.200 59.700
3 2 4 5T 2 3 3 

3 

Alex Istock402
Accel

9.600 9.200 9.70010.700 9.10010.000 58.300
5 3 2T 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Beck Thomas413
Auburn

9.100 8.800 9.00010.000 9.7009.200 55.800
7 5T 5 9 9 4T 5 

5 

Kanishk Vankayala468
Technique

9.900 8.800 9.4009.800 8.0009.300 55.200
4 5T 6 5T 7T 12T 6 

6 

Hunter Goyert452
Liberty

8.900 7.300 9.2009.600 9.0009.400 53.400
9T 10 7 8 6 9 7 

7 

Enrico Cukjati426
Extreme

8.800 6.900 9.3009.200 9.2009.900 53.300
11 11T 9T 7 4 6 8 

8 

Willy Atwell459
Technique

9.200 7.900 8.7008.400 9.7009.100 53.000
6 8 13T 13 10 4T 9 

9 

Gannon Bell443
International

8.900 7.800 9.5009.000 8.3009.300 52.800
9T 9 11T 4 7T 10 10 

10 

Adam Auerbach422
Deltchev

8.500 6.600 8.6009.200 9.1008.600 50.600
13 14T 9T 14T 11 7T 11 

11 

J.T. Nitafan440
Gymtowne

8.600 6.900 8.9009.300 7.5008.500 49.700
12 11T 8 10T 12T 14T 12 

12 

Sean Garay419
Classic

8.000 6.800 8.9009.000 8.0008.500 49.200
15T 13 11T 10T 12T 12T 13 

13 

Cody Johnson435
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.300 8.4007.600 7.4008.100 48.800
8 7 16 16 15 16 14 

14 

Gabe Hart420
Classic

8.300 5.200 8.8008.400 8.2008.500 47.400
14 16 13T 12 12T 11 15 

15 

Talon Babcock414
Classic

8.000 6.600 8.6008.200 7.5007.100 46.000
15T 14T 15 14T 16 14T 16 

16 
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